Bus

Bus Sisli-Kagithane-Abdurrahman MH-Basak Konutlari Sisli
- Kagithane - Glzeltepe - Abdurahman Mh.

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Sisli — Abdiilhamit Camii Oni Sisli — Abdiilhamit Camii Oni
25 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
Sisli

Wednesday 06:40
Minibis Duragi

Thursday 06:40
Hurriyet Tepesi
i Friday 06:40
Ist. Adalet Sarayi
Caglayan Girisi Saturday 06:40
Giir Sunday 06:40
Birinci Ada

Route info
Cagdlayan Yokusu Direction: Sisli

Stops: 25
Kagithane Caddesi P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
K.Hane Kultur Merkez

% Kestane ! Ma
o s Tepes -
Kaglthane & = A i SibriTEpes| o i
S i Kirmiz| 7o Huzur £
3 lepesi ! C_._
< ! e o e e e T Skl
Kagithane Park s R VL
[, e % o
A it Seyrantepe Yesilce f 0
R o I A oy i Konaklar
M|n|bus Durag| } KPm_Pl'f:'jrnrJ')y ' i
oo 1 = ultan Selim- -
, S Llevent - ’“IL s nan acim ‘Briife Léé'
ismet Pasa Caddesi N o ' Emrivet Edler
i Yahya Kemal T
L : A |
| B g 2
o . | Kagp Harmantepe Levent
Minibls Duragi Cirgir 7§ ’y g
Alibeykey | é_y- . Ortabayir ) i
. lolap /r—___-f:jﬂzeltepé' f'-_._; i :5‘“6
Kagithane P B 73 Gulbahar /S
T Wt i y = Esentepe
[Emniyettepe o i ) pis
_ X g\:yﬁT,=f pasai| sy
[ 4 ] IS T moreon— it
ALl Fuat Cebesoy a S \\ Kaptoroas ] = e
| S Nurtepe | isli Nl ) 1
Silahtar;\tja : fis | ¢ 3l Gayréttepe.  |Leva
: . TL3 0 Mehmet Akif & .
Sular Idaresi / ¢ Ers'léy /’4/ 7 Mayis i Balmumcu
4 ! il & #‘_\«0 02 -
ff I i S Mes it nstreatiap cantiibutors
- HalicoghizMahmut-Sevket ; : 7 i
Hasdal Yolu ’ ; 3 .
@ Sisli-Kagithane-Abdurrahman MH-Basak Konutlari — BusMaps

Sisli - Kagithane - Glizeltepe - Abdurahman Mh.
Kuskonmaz

Girne Caddesi


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-Ka%C4%9Fithane-Abdurrahman-MH-Ba%C5%9Fak-Konutlari-3250982498-2127219419
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-Ka%C4%9Fithane-Abdurrahman-MH-Ba%C5%9Fak-Konutlari-3250982498-2127219419
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-Ka%C4%9Fithane-Abdurrahman-MH-Ba%C5%9Fak-Konutlari-3250982498-2127219419

Gl

Havuzlar

Ekrem Cevahir i.0.0.

Abdilhamit Camii Onii



Direction
Abdiilhamit Camii Onii — Sisli

23 stops

Open route schedule

Abdiilhamit Camii Onii
Ekrem Cevahir .0.0.
Havuzlar

Gul

Girne Caddesi
Kuskonmaz

Hasdal Yolu

Minibis Duragi

Sular idaresi

ALI Fuat Cebesoy
Kagithane

Kagithane Park
Minibls Duragi
K.Hane Kilttir Merkez
Kagithane Caddesi
Caglayan Yokusu
Birinci Ada

Gur

Caglayan Girisi
Adalet Sarayi
Hurriyet Tepesi
Minibls Duragi

Sisli

Route schedule
Abdiilhamit Camii Onii — Sisli

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Abd{ilhamit Camii On(i
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-Ka%C4%9Fithane-Abdurrahman-MH-Ba%C5%9Fak-Konutlari-3250982498-2127219419

Sisli-Kagithane-Abdurrahman MH-Basak Konutlari Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



